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Uriin

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s

1TB

SXS2000/500G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/1000G

1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 LXD20K001TG8 1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

1050/1000MB/s USB 3.2 GEN2 TYPE-C
TASINABILIR SSD DiSK

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/1000G
1050/1000MB/s (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/1000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G

1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/2000G
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/2000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
1050/1000 MB/s LXD10SO01TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
1050/1000 MB/s LXD10S002TG8

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/4000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

61,60 USD

74,80 USD

75,90 USD

77,00 USD

95,70 USD

115,50
usb

124,30
usb

159,50
usb

83,49 USD

154,55
usb

295,90
usb



